UNOFFICIAL COPYtizes

EREEMEYE A0 e oo x
17928-07-29 14:318=219
a0

O oamls e b P
ook "..u‘.“l;" NG Rt St

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 0944906050
Modification Fee: $750.00

Purpose of Modification:
TO REDUCE THE INTEREST RATE FROM @.250% TO 6.875%; TO CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND
INTEREST PAYMENT FROM $518.16 TO $602)729; TO CHANGE THE LOAN PROGRAM FROM AN
ADJUSTABLE {3/1) TO A FIXED RATE; TO  4ANGE THE MATURITY DATE FROM OCTOBER 1, 2024
TO APRIL 1, 2012; TO MODIFY THE ORIGINAL/MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN ADDITICNAL ADVANCE
OF FUNDS; AND TO PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ALVANCE IN THE AMOUNT OF $750.00

This Loan Modification Agreemen! (hereinafter reforrd to as "Modification”) made and enlered into this
TTH  dayof APRIL (1998 py and belvsesn Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of
DuPage and State of Illinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings 821, and hereinafer referred o as
( "MidAmerica”) and LEONEL DOMINGUEZ AND ERMILA DOMINGULZ, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(herginafter referred to colleclively as “Borrowers") shall affect the property locaied at
3511 S LOMBARD AVE CICERO, IL 60650 anid tegally described as foliows:

10T 11 ON BLOCK 2 IN BOULEVARD MANOR, A SUBDIVISION COF BLOCK '77/IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
PARTITION OF PARTS OF SECTIONS 31 AND 32, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH RANCE 12, EAST CF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND PARTS OF SECTICON 6, TOWNSHIP 3B NORTH FANGE 13, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND OF SECTICN 1, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, 4WNGE 12, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL AND PART OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 1./ TOWNSHIF 38
NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TC THE M7, THEREOF
RECORDED DECEMBER 13, 1906 AS DOCUMENT 3966484, IN BOOK 95 OF PLATS, PAGE 10 IN COOK

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.IN.# 16-32-304-011-0000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of

SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND NO/100 Dollars ( 3569,300.00 )
evidenced by a Note ("Note") and Morigage both dated sgpTEMBER 29, 1994 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of  coox County, lilinois as Document Number

94895940 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;
- M1294 2/98 Page 1 ¢t 3




UNOEFEICIAL COP$ 253 v -

£ o 2 ofeg 9612 pETIW

Ag

ey ZANDNINWOT YTIWN¥H ZENDNIWOA TINCHT

W% W AQ

(S)2MOYN0S

SIL) P3JSAIAP PUE Pa|RasS ‘pansax3
‘pasingy

uiasaY se 'Joenuoo abebuow pies jo suoyebiiqe ay) Jo |je wiodad o) pue Palels LiaJay S ssaupslqapul pies Aed o)
sas|woid paubiteapun ay) pUe ‘1983 pue 8040} jIn) Ut UIBWAY ||ByS aBeBlioyy PUE JION pies ‘sioadsal e u}

2657 Trady JOAED T yg,

“Wian06 pue (04U IBYS

LONEOHIPO SIY] §O SuoISIACId pue SUORIPUO 'Sltisy] 21 ‘stamonog eyl Ag pajnaaxa sjuawndog ueoT Jaylo
10 aBeByopy 'ajoN BYI UM JUB)SISUOOU] SIE JO Ur0.-JSHIP UOIEIIPOI SIU} 4O SUCISIAGID pue SUOYIpUGD
'SWIs) 8y} JUAXe ayl oL ‘€10z 'L (idy PaWasp aq M Sjuawnaog ueoT ayl e Jepun aieg Auniey su) pue
(31eq Aunew aul,) £102 ‘| My ey Jaie) ou pled a4 1 JION SUY J8pun pamo swins [ 18y paasbe i i

‘g661 '1 Aoy uo BuuuBay yiuow jaees 10 A 1siy oY) Lo sjuswhed paiipow

MOU BYL SXBL [[BYS SIOMOI0G SUL ‘6’2098 8G Jjim aA0ge pajezipir alel sy} uo paseq awhed jsasiu)
pue jedicuiid ay) “ueo ay) jo uua) Aujulews) sU) Joj URISUOD URWRJ |IM 21B1 1S9I8)U] PAIIPOW SIYL

'%4528'0 34 |im Aed 0y pasunbal ale S1aMOLI0E 3U) B1ed 1SaJalUl Palpow 8y} ‘gg61 ‘| udy jo sy

:SMOIJO}. S8

a)oN a1 Jo {saBueyn awled AYIUOW PUB aleY 183.31U]) ¥ UOIIDSS (SIUBWARY) £ UONIES (1T8IBIU()} 2 UONOsS
Buipuswe Afeoljneds Aq aoge pagiiossp abefuow pue sjoN syl Ajipow pue puswe Aqesay Jp siamoLog ayl

{52'885'£9%) sielop 001/5. Pue.

WBi1g ABig pespuny anid puesnoy ) Lenag AIXIS ) SSBUNBIGepUl ples Jo 8Jueieq (ediouid pledun ay) 85eaIUl
[[BYS Yorum (000828} SIBllop 001/00 PUE Al PBIPUNIY USASS JO 80UBARY [BUOPRY UB punj [jIM BOLSWY PIN

(00'05.2$) sselop 00 1L/00 PUB Al PSIPUNH USASS JO JUNOWE a4 PEBOX3 0] JOU SpUn}
10 B0UBADE [RUCIIPPE LB 10 8piacid 0] PALIPOW 8q JfEYS $661 ‘62 equisidag patep shefiuow pue sloN syl

‘(s2'peg‘oos) sfefop 001/54 pue B3 Auyy paspuny 1yBig puesnoy) xig AXS
s1.$58UPa)qapUl PiEs JO Bour|eq [2diou)id pledun S 'UCEOIPOW SIUL J0 B1ep BYi jo se ley) paalfe s )|

:sm0yj0) Se aasBe sajued au) ‘pabpamounae Aqelsy st yolum Jo Aougioyns pue jdiades ay) ‘UCHRIBPISUDD B|GENIEA
pue poob 180 PUE ‘UIBIAY PBUIBILOD SIUBUBAOD [BNINW 8U) JO UO|IBJBPISUOD Ul 'IHOLINIHL AMON

‘$S3UPAIGaPU! PIES JO
afeBUOW PUE S10N U] JO SLW3) ) 8S1AB) 0) USIM UORBISPISUCS (ENINW Jo) 01819y S3MIEC al) 'SYIHIHM




UNOFFICIAL CORM05.

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
~ )88
counTy Ui

THE UNDERSIGNELD, a Nolary Public in and for said counly and slaly, do hereby cerlify that
LEONEL DOMINGUEZ AND ERMILA DOMINGUEZ
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing inslrument, appeared before me this day in persen, and thal T he v
signed and delivered the said instrumenl as THEIR free and voluntary acl, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth,

WITNESS my hand and OfftCla| seal.

N %: OFFICIAL SEAL
Signature: Aj W‘“‘“’“’ _ORRAINE MEINGASNE?
TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOFS
\!aﬁé’(’ {%l’;’d ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg VX <5 COMMISSICN EXPIRES /1129

My Commission-G:uires: /'//’qg

LENDER:
MID A}’!éRICA BANK, fsb.

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 85
COUNTY Ofhuft6 € )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said couriy and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
Ferdy tyata , persanally known lo me to be the

Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsh., a ralonal banking corparation  and
wee flow , the Assi.._Sscrelary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be ihe same persons whose names are suoncfibed to the foregoing inslrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as sueqg Vice President and
Asst, Secrelary they signed and delivered the said instrument as lhe ___ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to te affixed thereto, pursuant 1o
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and veluniary act; and as the free and

voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS/.Z¢2 DAY OF %w@ iz
. AFFICIAL §ran
fa : SEEAINE MENGASNE

/Notary Public /
i d Umf(\ifﬁ’&)éll{' STATE OF ILLINOM
- LT OMMISS RIG fq
My Commission Expires: /S 957 LUMBLSION EXPIRES 1111,

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, Presiden] Mid Amarica Bank, fsh.

Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle

1823 Canire Poin! Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142

Naperville, Ilinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllincis 60566-7142

M1294 2/98 Pagos 3 a1 3




